©2022 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: February 27,2022 11:21 AM
ARARCHER

©2022 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: February 27,2022 11:21 AM
ARARCHER
High Performance Architectural Area Light
PERFORMACE CHART
Model Number Wattage Voltage CRI Optics EPA B U G DLC Shipping
AR-60-XX-T2 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2
.52‡
2 3 2 * Built to order
AR-60-XX-T3 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 2 3 3 * Built to order
AR-60-XX-T4 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 2 3 2 * Built to order
AR-60-XX-T5 60 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 3 3 2 * Built to order
AR-100-XX-T2 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 3 3 3 Quick shipping
AR-100-XX-T3 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 3 3 3 Quick shipping
AR-100-XX-T4 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 2 3 2 Quick shipping
AR-100-XX-T5 100 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 4 3 2 Quick shipping
AR-120-XX-T2 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 3 3 3 * Built to order
AR-120-XX-T3 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 3 3 3 * Built to order
AR-120-XX-T4 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 3 3 3 * Built to order
AR-120-XX-T5 120 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 4 3 2 * Built to order
AR-150-XX-T2 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 3 3 3 Quick shipping
AR-150-XX-T3 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 3 3 3 Quick shipping
AR-150-XX-T4 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 3 3 3 Quick shipping
AR-150-XX-T5 150 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 4 3 2 Quick shipping
AR-200-XX-T2 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2
.67‡
4 3 4 Built to order
AR-200-XX-T3 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 4 3 4 Built to order
AR-200-XX-T4 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 3 3 4 Built to order
AR-200-XX-T5 200 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 5 3 4 Built to order
AR-240-XX-T2 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 4 3 4 * Built to order
AR-240-XX-T3 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 4 3 4 * Built to order
AR-240-XX-T4 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 3 3 4 * Built to order
AR-240-XX-T5 240 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 5 3 4 * Built to order
AR-300-XX-T2 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T2 4 3 4 Quick shipping
AR-300-XX-T3 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T3 4 3 4 Quick shipping
AR-300-XX-T4 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T4 4 3 4 Quick shipping
AR-300-XX-T5 300 100-277 / 347-480 70+ T5 5 3 4 Quick shipping
*DLC can be obtained upon receipt of an order, please contact sales.            ‡EPA rating includes mounting, assumes largest mount and largest side area, 90° to Nadir
Model Number Wattage CCT Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen**
(LM)
HID/MH
Equivalency
AR-60-30-TX 60 3000 147 8552
175W MH / HPSAR-60-40-TX 60 4000 153 9190
AR-60-50-TX 60 5000 154 9215
AR-100-30-TX 100 3000 147 14900
250W MH / HPSAR-100-40-TX 100 4000 153 15464
AR-100-50-TX 100 5000 154 15532
AR-120-30-TX 120 3000 137 16442
300W MH / HPSAR-120-40-TX 120 4000 143 17166
AR-120-50-TX 120 5000 143 17200
AR-150-30-TX 150 3000 137 20774
320W MH / HPSAR-150-40-TX 150 4000 143 21599
AR-150-50-TX 150 5000 143 21686
AR-200-30-TX 200 3000 148 30212
400W MH / HPSAR-200-40-TX 200 4000 154 31420
AR-200-50-TX 200 5000 156 31722
AR-240-30-TX 240 3000 140 33619
500W MH / HPSAR-240-40-TX 240 4000 146 34950
AR-240-50-TX 240 5000 134 32108
AR-300-30-TX 300 3000 140 41565
750W MH / HPSAR-300-40-TX 300 4000 146 43041
AR-300-50-TX 300 5000 147 43598
**Performance values based on Type III optic, for other distributions contact ATG
©2022 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763